
 
黒田 雲雀

山中 香海 米倉 瑠夏

出口 陽菜 佐藤 明希

土田 怜生 前田 優夢

藤木 瑚珀 松田 愛音

鈴木 賀子 出口 子母心

北川 静奈 川端 胡杏

比嘉 心花 北村 音葉

川村 瑠花 鳥邉 晴

舟戸 優里 田森 夕楓

川中 彩希 本多 麻莉

桶口 琴羽 脇野 結

相川 明日香 庄司 千代

川添 愛莉 丸田 悠乃

北島 汐莉菜 松尾 紗季

原塚 優希菜 祐野 華花

岩本 絢乃 入山 美桜

松本 優里菜 毎熊 花瑛

野呂 夏希 志良堂 知

山本 真弥 仲下  稀代香

平田 絵梨果 一ﾉ瀬 聖華

安永 彩悠 前川 芙結

荒瀬 凛乃 古賀 彩野

河内 あやな 松本 奈留

場先 葵 矢口 奈実

髙見 結愛 岩崎 陽奈

畦池 侑生 出口 笑逢

中間 悠月 桃坂 真奈美

一明 藤乃 材木 優菜

古瀬 虹空 下田 愛

川下 真凜 髙瀬 綾

新立 凛穏 松本 光

川口 仁愛 鶴田 夏帆

浦 倖奈 田前 一華

宿輪 かのん 一瀬 華莉

原塚 莉里 溝口 らら

椎葉 愛理 中瀨 優月

嘉藤 彩音 桑原 詩花

藤本 華菜 田中 あおい

行平 香菜 田口 凜

福島 一花 塚本 友花

河村 初音 野村  真

田上 柑菜 金髙 桜来

豊竹 柚奈 森岡 聖蓮

山口 絢奈 藤永 かおり

浦上 瑠菜 西浦 愛実

谷川 千陽 池田 彩奈

上田 音々 烏山 瑚乃美

園田 翼紗 石本 るり

藤澤 和代 肥後 心春

村田 菊奈 村井 萌々香

本多 莉音 安藝 遥

小林 眞子 三根 心

井上 明音 山口 真実

浦場 彩矢佳 松尾 彩聖

江藤 侑希奈 徳本 紗

清水 花南 海田 映里

海老原 美優 伊豫 媛奈子

山﨑 ゆりな 原田 彩華

平野 希歩 安里 香梅

堤 美桜 小佐々 美空

渡辺 さくら 山本 由奈

松尾 凪紗 木村 桜綺

巽 朝葵 田中 夏稀

土居 奏里 今野 まひろ

前田 和奏 前川 梨夏

中山 穂乃香 鈴木 珠佐子

有川 永愛 井手上 心美

山口 遥 宅島 にこ

竹内 沙羅 久米 陽聖

岩﨑 倖和 芦原 希実

林田 沙羅 工藤 葵

山口 陽 西田 光璃

太田 咲菜
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前山 夏里奈 松尾 美言

藤原 菜桜 河原田 美涼

菅原 理央 木原 美悠

小出 奏美 下釜 彩智

浦上 真優 中村 真帆

大野 愛莉 永松 ひより

森 美乃 高森 薫芭

島内 楓 松本 稟子

柴田 夏帆 松﨑 南

中村 菜楓 徳久 美蕾

前田 ひより 岩永 桃亜

松尾 心音 野田 彩心

三根 彩那 田中 恵

遠藤 美祐 中ﾉ瀬 梨子

生田 有依茄 吉雄 葵

村上 彩 楠本 愛美

早田 帆希 磯本 姫来

塚原 李佳 東 美彩

東山 凜音 嶋田 笑

渡河 唯果 唐渡 向日葵

藤野 由依 酒井 結愛

市瀨 朱莉 徳永 莉乃

大曲 沙英 野口 みのり

尾崎 愛留 橋口 心花

田中 碧 松本 美耶

鶴柴 安純 志手 美結

德田 愛 安永 二椛

中島 彩 戸田 結子

平野 花穂 寶田 日和

松尾 あかり 小田 遥帆

福山 結心 桐 麗奈

西村 かんな 石松 小華留

苑田 紗也 田川 日夏乃

本田 歩 畑村 芽生

古川 琴菜 平良 奈々

鴨川 葵虹 新門 二葉

荒木 瑠実 小森 結芽

福永 栞 横山 紗英子

森下 千優 山口 莉奈

佐藤 舞莉花 山本 莉菜

濱﨑 あみ 津渡 結月

伊藤 希来梨 山口 奈緒

市丸 万笑 松添 央那

大平 來夢 松永 奈々

出口 美和 山下 夏凛

近藤 綾菜 久保 珠妃

黒岩 芽依 深草 朱音

原塚 心菜 山内 飛燕

小﨑 琴音 田中 真咲

橋本 結衣 坂本 風花

亀山 逢世 白石 亜実

佐野 李安 中島 結衣

村本 柚希 安永 琴音

大久保 結菜 礒谷 愛々花

宮本 歩実 浅海 凪咲

中島 朱里 平田 真愛

田﨑 結衣 二嶋 鈴心

平野 倖愛 山口 穂乃香

下田 彩世 堀田 凛

野中 寧々 小林 由委

松浦 寧琉 西村 結奈

髙藏 ひなた 村田 茜

福島 莉子 野村 英菜

平川 さくら 前田 朱里

大瀬 埜湖 松島 あや

湯浅 明香 福島 晴香

中村 優花 浦 悠希菜

河内 梨那 松尾 心海

平田 小春 猪野 はるか

三浦 桜子 柿本 心美

木下 菜々子 大石 真央

松隈 理穂 横尾 柚妃
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藤原 菜桜 (向陽）

中島 結衣 (創成館）

松永 奈々 (清峰）

岩﨑 倖和 (海星）

猪野 はるか (長崎明誠）

山﨑 ゆりな (佐世保西）

岩崎 陽奈 (大村城南）

松浦 寧琉 (長崎北陽台）

井手上 心美 (小浜）

川村 瑠花 (長崎玉成）

宮本 歩実 (清峰）

志良堂 知 (長崎女子商）

徳本 紗 (長崎日大）

原塚 心菜 (奈留）

浅海 凪咲 (長崎西）

中山 穂乃香 (五島海陽）

北川 静奈 (九州文化）

古賀 彩野 (佐世保北）

中村 菜楓 (長崎東）

礒谷 愛々花 (長崎女子）

荒木 瑠実 (瓊浦）

松本 光 (長崎北）

野田 彩心 (聖和女子）

森 美乃 (大村）

中島 彩 (青雲）

津渡 結月 (五島）

久保 珠妃 (諫早）

今野 まひろ (長崎工業）

藤永 かおり (北松西）

諸岡 美玖 (向陽）

早田 帆希 (西陵）

山本 澪果 (五島南）

濱﨑 あみ (猶興館）

仲下 稀代香 (長崎商業）

園田 翼紗 (佐世保南）

材木 優菜 (長崎南）

野村  真 (佐世保工業）

平畑 栞奈 (活水）

江島 結子 (佐世保東翔）

横尾 柚妃 (諌早商業）

木下 菜々子 (諌早商業）

田口 凜 (長崎西）

前田 ひより (長崎明誠）

畑村 芽生 (北松西）

白石 亜実 (創成館）

山本 由奈 (海星）

前川 梨夏 (九州文化）

吉岩 莉佳 (長崎北陽台）

横山 紗英子 (活水）

烏山 瑚乃美 (長崎東）

福島 莉子 (長崎商業）

畦池 侑生 (佐世保工業）

東山 凜音 (長崎女子）

松尾 彩聖 (佐世保西）

大曲 沙英 (長崎女子商）

丸田 悠乃 (佐世保東翔）

小出 奏美 (五島南）

三根 心 (青雲）

佐藤 明希 (向陽）

中瀨 優月 (聖和女子）

相川 明日香 (西陵）

仁田  葵 (五島）

田﨑 結衣 (長崎南）

西村 結奈 (諫早東）

田中 あおい (瓊浦）

嶋田 笑 (佐世保北）

楠元 想良 (佐世保南）

矢口 奈実 (奈留）

海老原 美優 (長崎北）

海田 映里 (長崎日大）

川中 優 (五島海陽）

前田 和奏 (諫早）

江藤 侑希奈 (大村）

川下 真凜 (猶興館）

古瀬 虹空 (小浜）

田中 夏稀 (長崎工業）

出口 笑逢 (大村城南）

舟戸 優里 (長崎玉成）

黒田 雲雀 (長崎女子）
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山中 香海 (長崎女子）

坂本 風花 (小浜）

16 23

葛島 湖都羽 (奈留）

柴田 夏帆 (長崎東）

新立 凛穏 (猶興館）

菅原 理央 (五島南）

塚原 李佳 (西陵）

松本 美耶 (長崎北）

土居 奏里 (諫早）

溝口 らら (聖和女子）

平野 倖愛 (長崎南）

安里 香梅 (佐世保高専）

松本 優里菜 (創成館）

西浦 愛実 (長崎北陽台）

松﨑 南 (九州文化）

脇野 結 (活水）

市丸 万笑 (海星）

遠藤 美祐 (大村城南）

一ﾉ瀬 聖華 (長崎商業）

行平 香菜 (諌早商業）

平野 希歩 (佐世保西）

小林 眞子 (長崎西）

桑原 詩花 (瓊浦）

田中 碧 (佐世保東翔）

亀山 逢世 (長崎工業）

中島 朱里 (清峰）

川中 彩希 (五島）

山口 穂乃香 (長崎日大）

松尾 凪紗 (佐世保北）

浦場 彩矢佳 (大村）

堤 美桜 (青雲）

有川 永愛 (五島海陽）

藤澤 和代 (佐世保南）

松尾 心音 (長崎明誠）

森岡 聖蓮 (北松西）

尾崎 愛留 (長崎女子商）

金髙 桜来 (佐世保工業）

堀 心瞳 (長崎玉成）

前山 夏里奈 (向陽）

西田 光璃 (諌早商業）

池田 彩奈 (長崎北陽台）

出口 陽菜 (北松西）

石本 向日梨 (佐世保南）

石本 るり (長崎東）

木村 桜綺 (海星）

阿部 美咲 (佐世保東翔）

島内 楓 (大村）

北島 汐莉菜 (長崎明誠）

山口 真実 (佐世保西）

桃坂 真奈美 (長崎南）

岩本 絢乃 (創成館）

平川 さくら (長崎商業）

巽 朝葵 (佐世保北）

北村 音葉 (長崎女子）

中間 悠月 (佐世保工業）

松尾 あかり (長崎日大）

山本 真弥 (活水）

伊藤 希来梨 (猶興館）

小松 結凛 (向陽）

福永 栞 (瓊浦）

徳永 莉乃 (長崎工業）

安永 凛々 (宇久）

髙野 心愛 (西陵）

黒岩 芽依 (奈留）

安永 琴音 (長崎女子）

谷川 千陽 (清峰）

清水 花南 (長崎北）

山下 夏凛 (諫早）

鴨川 葵虹 (聖和女子）

德田 愛 (青雲）

三根 彩那 (大村城南）

平田 真愛 (長崎西）

宅島 にこ (小浜）

桶口 琴羽 (五島）

村田 茜 (諫早東）

品川 莉花 (九州文化）

石松 小華留 (長崎女子商）

藤本 華菜 (諌早商業）

29

17

18

19

20

21

22

67

24

25

26

27

28

69

70

71

72

73

62

63

64

65

66

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

68

84

85

86

87

88

89

110

111

112

113

114

115

124

125

90

91

92

93

118

119

120

121

122

123

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

146

147

148

149

152

153155

116

117

74

三決

決勝


